Fynsmesterskab 2023 02-12-2023, Svanninge Bakker, F
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Olav Christoffersen
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Yvonne Koch
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1
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Hans Aage Hvalsge Hansen
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Fynsmesterskab 2023 02-12-2023, Svanninge Bakker, F

H13-14 Benjamin Krabek
H65 Bent Aakjeer
H45 Brian Fyhn Olesen
H75 Barge Pedersen
H55 Carsten Djursaa
H65 Claes @. Larsen
H75 Flemming Wedell
H45 Frede Callesen
H70 Gerhard Elsborg Jensen
H80 Holger Mikkelsen
D11-12 Ida Marie Sigvardt
D65 Inge Price Jensen
D13-14 Isabella Gotfred-lversen
H45 Jakob Q
D45 Jane Ejby
H70 Jens Dam
D55 Karen Lise Bagh
H55 Kenneth Griffiths
D55 Lisbeth Skovbjerg
D45 Lone Fyhn Olesen
H10 Ludvig Krabek
H45 Mads Holmgaard
H15-16 Magnus Mglgaard Nielsen
H10 Marius Krabek
D45 Mette Marie Lungholt
H70 Mogens Bagh
H45 Morten Mglgaard Nielsen
D11-12 Nynne Mglgaard Nielsen
H80 Olav Odgaard
H80 Palle Mgller Nielsen
H55 Peter Rysholt Christiansen
H45 Peter Sigvardt
H17-20 Phillip Ryberg Fyhn Olesen
D45 Rikke Brandt Jespersen
H17-20 Sabastian Burattini
H15-16 Sebastian Gotfred-lversen
H55 Thomas Uhlemann
H35 Tommy Sander
H65 TorbenRasmussen
H85 Torsten Boe Larsen
D21 Veselina Zhelyazkova
Total 45
OK Melfar
D10 Helle Sgrensen
H80 Jack Skrydstrup
H45 Sten Egholm

Faaborg OK 2
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H45
H55
H55
Total

D55
D65
H75
Bane 4
H55
H65
D55
D65
D65
H80
H65
H21
Bane 6
H75
Bane 4
D65
H65
H21
H55
H65
Total

Faaborg OK

Saren Mikkelsen
Thomas Sgrensen
Uffe Sudergaard
6

Svendborg OK

Anita Lunding

Annette Feering

Bent Sagrensen

Bjarne Andersen

Bjorn R. Christoffersen
Finn Henriksen

Gitte R. Christoffersen
Hanne Vest

Helle Christensen
Herluf Jensen

Jan Viuf Hansen

Jes Barkler

Kirsten Wolff Thomsen
Knud Erik Thomsen
Leila Damkjeer Pedersen
Lene Banke

Ole Axelsen

Per Storm Hansen
Thomas Esmark
Torben Kruse

20
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